AngA
AngA
AngA
AngA
AngA
AngA
AngA
AngA
Hiisi

Hiisi
HirvHe
HirvHe
KR

Laly

Laly

Laly

LoJa

Lola

LoJa

Lola
MaMa
MaMa
MaMa
MaMa
MaMa
MaMa
MaMa
MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
MSParma
PertPe
PertPe
PiKe

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

RalLu

Roos Renja
Pirhonen Nuutti
Nummi llari
Mannervesi Mika
Vuori Rauno
Niinistd Harri
Vuorinen Lasse
Laine Erkki

Autio Paivi
Rintala Rami
Tammisaari Pentti
Viiri Jyrki
Muhonen Arto
Suominen Juha-Matti
Lammi Mika
Virtala Arto
Hongisto Keijo
Hongisto Heimo
Viljanen Keijo
Saario Pentti
Jaakkola Jari
Koyvonen Kimmo
Hanninen Jukka
Manty Markku
Venho Kari
Hedenstrém Rauno
Heikkila Mikko
Heikkonen Anni
Ala-Nissila Tiina
Koskivaara Eija
Ankelo Jussi
Jalonen Aapo
Vaisanen Henrik
Hakkarainen Julius
Rintala Veli-Matti
Jalonen Rauli

Viili Osmo
Etu-Huitti Arto
Pajunen Jari
Tamminen Pentti
Loukonen Veikko
Wahlsten Vilma
Dambe Inga
Dambe Signe
Haanpaa Leo
Axelin Eelis
Haanpaa Klaus
Tranberg Saku
Axelin Olli
Suomela Margit

D20
H20
H21
H50
H60
H60
H70
H75
D21
H45
H70
H80
H55
H45
H55
H60
H65
H70
H70
H75
H50
H55
H55
H55
H65
H75
H80
D21
D50
D50
H14
H16
H21
H35
H40
H45
H55
H65
H35
H65
H70
D16
D21
D40
H16
H16
H18
H40
H40
D65
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196252
227135
503013
190847
197524
501756
192701
199868
507148
186338
199643
199158
245699

45763
148421
500376
181419
509599
199707
190159
226521
506564

42083
210862
176943
507006
249579
239100
195609

42095
508298
506871
242950
180584
184721
503750
190480
205369
509642
201376
210046
500669
504770
180977
502107
501286
505028
507298
235583
208333



Ralu
RalLu
RaPi
RaPi
Rasti88
Rasti88
Rasti88
RaTU
SalVie
SalVil
Salvil
TuMe
TuMe
TuMe
TuMe
TuMe
TuMe
TuMe
TuMe
TuNMKY
TuS
TuS
TuS
TuS
TuS
TV
VaRa
VaRa
VaRa

Mannervesi Simo
Kuusisto Seppo
Puustinen Terho
Vuorinen llkka
Eskola Pirkko
Rahkasuo Kaarina
Tuomola Touko
Makela Tiina

Ojamaa Marja-Liisa
Nurmi Janne Uolevi

Lehtinen Marko
Sulavuori Eija
Kaaridinen Sami
Uusikartano Simo
Jarvensivu Tapio
Lainema Timo
Arki Hannu
Ritanotko Markku
Helkkula Rauli
Virtanen Matti
Jerkku Laura
Miettinen Jaana
Virta Marko
Peltola Oke
Moisio Kalevi
Laukkarinen Kari
Vuorela Peppi
Koistinen Helena
Laine Kirsi

H70
H80
H45
H75
D70
D70
H65
D55
D70
H45
H50
D55
H45
H55
H55
H55
H60
H65
H65
H45
D21
D55
H50
H65
H70
H55
D16
D45
D60
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222517
245065
229872
504888
197444
209175
193556
506904
214021
509986
245376
200109
184920
485652
199841
222090
505050
199054
504096
505978
503020
182465
235690
240291
214199
189998
191123
249358
501920



